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Details info. on VIN: 1XPXD49X9BD129116

Year:  2011

Make:  PETERBILT

Engine:  ISX

Body :  Truck-Tractor

Model:  389

Vehicle type:  TRUCK

Fuel Type:  Diesel

Made:  UNITED STATES (USA)

Weight:  Class 8 :  33,001 lb and above (14,969 kg and above)

Vin:  1XPXD49X9BD129116

Error Code:  0

Error Text:  0 -  VIN decoded clean.  Check Digit (9th position) is
correct

Vehicle Descriptor:  1XPXD49X*BD

Manufacturer Name:  PETERBILT MOTORS COMPANY

Plant City :  DENTON

Plant Company Name:  Peterbilt

Plant State:  TEXAS

Trailer Type Connection:  Not Applicable

Drive Type:  6x4

Brake System Type:  Air

Engine Number of Cy linders:  6

Displacement (CC):  15000

Displacement (CI ):  915.3561614209

Displacement (L):  15

Engine Con�guration:  In-Line

Engine Manufacturer:  Cummins

Source:  Vpic

Selling your Vehicle?
The sticker on the window is a r ich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets

your buyer know exactly what’s included particularly in your car.

View our Sample Window Sticker  Get your Windows Sticker
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https://getcarhistory.com/account/window-sticker


SERVICE MAINTENANCE RECORDS

For your Vehicle 2011 PETERBILT 389

At the Mileage of 45000 mi

Against the VIN 1XPXD49X9BD129116

This information can help you make strategic decisions about bidding and budgeting by showing you where you're

succeeding and where you may be missing opportunities for improved performance.

Upgrade your Report

This Get Car History Report is based only on information acquirable by Get Car History as at the time of generating this report. Note that

other information about this vehicle, including problems and services, may not have been reported to Get Car History. You are strongly

advised to use this report only as an additional but important tool, along with the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed

decision about the purchase of this vehicle. © 2022 Get Car History. All Rights Reserved.

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

I f you have not completed the fo llowing items below,  completing these serv ices before they  are due will help keep your car running

smoothly .

SAFETY RECALLS 9 items

Your vehicle has 9 Safety  Recalls .  These are announcements made by  your vehicle's manufacturer that there is a safety-related

problem that needs immediate repair and should be repaired free of charge by  your vehicle's dealership.

 View your recall notices here.
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